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STA-Z 2-Hole Anchor

Product information

The 2-hole transport anchor STA-Z is suitable for loads from 0.7 up to 22.0 t. The STA-Z 2-hole anchor is almost similar to the transport
anchor STA-S. The STA-Z 2-hole anchor, however, uses more reinforcement which is mounted through the lower hole. The head of the
anchor has a hole in which the locking bolt of the ring clutch is mounted. Other holes in the anchor are meant for further reinforcement.

The Starcon product is designed according to EN13155-2009 and follows the guidelines in VDI/BV-BS 6205 and DS/CEN/TR 15728.

Marking: CE-marked, UKCA-marked, Batch code, Load group+S (Starcon)
Finish: Untreated or hot dip galvanized

Note: The delivery time for the individual products is estimated. If the desired quantity is not in stock, please contacCERTEX Danmark A/S
— Starcon for information on the applicable delivery time.



https://www.certex.dk/en/contact-us/kontaktpersoner/starcon

Part Code

65012602500901

65012602500902

65012605001201

65012605001202

65012607501601

65012607501602

65012610001701

65012610001702

65012614002401

65012614002402

65012622003001

65012622003002

65012626003001

65012626003002

Load grp.

25

225

7.5
75
10
10
14
14
22
22
26

26

Lenght

90
90
120
120
160
160
170
170
240
240
300
300
300

300

Finish

Untreated

HDG

Untreated

HDG

Untreated

HDG

Untreated

HDG

Untreated

HDG

Untreated

HDG

Untreated

HDG

90

90

120

120

160

160

170

170

240

240

300

300

300

300

30

30

40

40

60

60

60

60

80

80

90

90

120

120

14

14

18

18

26

26

30

30

35

35

35

35

65

65

10

10

15

15

16

16

20

20

20

20

28

28

30

30

Hole mm

14x20

14x20

18x22

18x22

26x30

26x30

28x30

28x30

35x46

35x46

35x46

35x46

35x45

35x45

Weight
kg

0.16
0.17
0.42
0.42

0.91

2.36
2.36

4.74

Delivery time

100
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