

STA-Z 2-Hole Anchor

Product information

The 2-hole transport anchor STA-Z is suitable for loads from 0.7 up to 22.0 t. The STA-Z 2-hole anchor is almost similar to the transport anchor STA-S. The STA-Z 2-hole anchor, however, uses more reinforcement which is mounted through the lower hole. The head of the anchor has a hole in which the locking bolt of the ring clutch is mounted. Other holes in the anchor are meant for further reinforcement.

The Starcon product is designed according to EN13155-2009 and follows the guidelines in VDI/BV-BS 6205 and DS/CEN/TR 15728.

Marking: CE-marked, UKCA-marked, Batch code, Load group+S (Starcon)

Finish: Untreated or hot dip galvanized

Note: The delivery time for the individual products is estimated. If the desired quantity is not in stock, please contactor Danmark A/S — Starcon for information on the applicable delivery time.

Part Code	Load grp.	Lenght mm	Finish	L mm	a mm	b mm	c mm	Hole mm	Weight kg	Delivery time
65012602500901	2.5	90	Untreated	90	30	14	10	14x20	0.16	2
65012602500902	2.5	90	HDG	90	30	14	10	14x20	0.17	2
65012605001201	5	120	Untreated	120	40	18	15	18x22	0.42	100
65012605001202	5	120	HDG	120	40	18	15	18x22	0.42	2
65012607501601	7.5	160	Untreated	160	60	26	16	26x30	0.91	2
65012607501602	7.5	160	HDG	160	60	26	16	26x30	0.92	2
65012610001701	10	170	Untreated	170	60	30	20	28x30	1.26	2
65012610001702	10	170	HDG	170	60	30	20	28x30	1.26	2
65012614002401	14	240	Untreated	240	80	35	20	35x46	2.36	2
65012614002402	14	240	HDG	240	80	35	20	35x46	2.36	2
65012622003001	22	300	Untreated	300	90	35	28	35x46	4.74	2
65012622003002	22	300	HDG	300	90	35	28	35x46	4.74	2
65012626003001	26	300	Untreated	300	120	65	30	35x45	6.2	2
65012626003002	26	300	HDG	300	120	65	30	35x45	6.25	2

Blueprint

